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NEW LISTING

$269,900°
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| T WONDERFUL OPEN CONCEPT

LYNN
DREWRY*
‘Sales
Rep.

|"—”|

| 877- 5165

(Local/ Torontoy

&.) “BUSINESS OF THE YEAR” 1

ELIZABETH
DOELL®

877-5165

(Local/Toronto)

edoell@trebnet.com

CLAYTON
HACKENBROOK

Assoc. Broker

905-878-7777
Tor. 905-825-4485
Toll Free
1-877-878-T729

FERNBROOK!

* 3 Bdrms, 4 Bthrms, 2,252 sq. ft. plus

* Finished lower level with bathroom

* 63 Foot frontage, Profess. landscaped
* Open gourmet kitchen, Brkft area and
» Sunken Family room w/corner fireplace
* All overlooks beautiful decking a

* Quality above ground Pool + gardens

* Master retreat w/5 pc ensuite

* Shows Extremely WEll'” $269 900.
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WHAT A BEAUTY!!!

Lovely new listing in exclusive
Trafalgar Country. Award
winning gardens, beautifully
decorated - immaculate home.
All the bells and whistles here.
Call Elizabeth Doell* today.
01-415-30

This brick bungalow has been very wel!'

maintained over the years and located just
min. to town on a 75x200 ft fenced Iot. It
features a Ige custom kit, fireplace in
livingroom, finished rec rm, reshmgied roof,
100 amp service and a smgie garage. Take a

look at this home soon, you won't be sorry.

REMEX

Re/Max Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY*

Y - |
odlies

Rep.

(905)

874-3001

LARRY
BARNSTAPLE*
‘Sales Rep.

(905)

674-3001

(905)

877 1237

WRs.

GEORGETOWN EXECUTIVE HOME

~ 3200 sq ft. Upgraded! 4 bdrm, 4
Hallmark prof finished bsmt with
FP, wet bar, wine cellar & den. Mbdrm
with FP & sitting area. Greenhouse kit
with ceramic floor & walk-out to patio &
hot tub. Hardwood flrs. French doors.
Coving. Family rm with gas FP & wet bar.
Prof landscaped front & rear. Sprinkler &
security systems. 200 amp.

1-800-834-5516. See it in detail on my
website http:/maureen.ca. Superb!

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
4 CORP.

AMAZING CONTEMPORARY' -
$489,000.

5 acre forest treasure
secluded in mature hardwood forest,
entertainers living & dining with log
burning fireplace & panoramic views of
forested valley, solarium room, separate
guest suite, majestic master bedroom
with spectacular ensuite featuring tub
side gas fireplace. Walkout lower level.
Call Larry Barnstaple* 905-877-5211 or
905-877-1237. |

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.
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JACK
VANDER-
BREGGEN*

*Sales
Rep.

878101

Cel S LR

AMAZING VALUE - PRICE $234 900

Approx. 1/2 acre Escarpment
property. Updated 3 bedroom
home. High 10' ceilings &
updated windows. Country
kitchen with new cabinets. New
furnace & air 1999. Large garage,
4 ceiling fans. Great opportunity.
$234,900. Call.
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$147,900

WHY PA‘( RENT"
THIS IS SO E-Z TO BUY!

* Enjoy this great starter home with so much space for your picnic’s
* End unit with garage with entrance to main level

* 3 bedrooms & 2 washrooms

+ Kitchen with built-in dishwasher and walkout to patio & bad-o,rard
* Very bright /R & D/R combined with exira side windows

* Finished rec room

* Enjoy the views and the sunset!!!

« CAC "GO’ Train & more!! $147,900

* Call me today!!

477-5165 S

E-mail: alostritto@trebnet.com
Web Page: www.haltonhills.com/annalostritto

LOSTRITTO

"Sales Rep.

R Johnson Associates

(Local/Toronto)

NO NEED FOR A COTTAGE!

It's all here with this executive home on a one-of-a-kind
2.07 acre wooded lot located in Ballinafad. This home
features a Ige country kit, family rm with walkout to a
glassed solarium, a tasteful decor and dble garage.
Perfect for entertaining with an extra Ige custom deck, hot
tub, ingrond pool surrounded by a wrought iron fence,
cabanna and superbly landscape, complete with a
waterfall. Words can't really describe this unique property
so call Clayton for more details. Asking $439,000.

Re/Max Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp.
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CLAYTON
HACKENBROOK

Assoc. Broker

905-878-7777
Tor. 905-825-4485
Toll Free
1-877-878-T7T729
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Backing onto mature treed

area. Large eat-in kitchen and

' | living space. Upgraded roof,

ED most windows and deck. Nicely
BOONSTRA landscaped. Spotless in a great

Smmessel arca on a quiet street. Call Ed
Boonstra today.
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796-8888
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